
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-116. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Nov 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Database Security  B14-507  Ibragimov A.M.
Wed, 13 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Global Economics  B15-802  Abdulov R.E.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Technologies in Economics  B17-701  Terehova Y.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Database Security  S14-502, S14-503  Ibragimov A.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Workshop on Numeric Methods in Quantum Physics  B15-203  Krasavin A.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics  B17-102  Kolobashkina L.V., Alyushin A.M.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Statistical Phenomena in Radiation Detectors  B14-102  Fedotov S.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming Langugages and Methods  B16-564  Blohin Y.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:05 — 16:05 TEST Computer Design and Analysis of Engineering Structures  M16-203

 Kuznetsov A.P.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  S17-101  Modyaev A.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Programming C and C++  M17-105  Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Technology  M17-611  Shargatov V.A.
Mon, 15 Jan 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Technology  M16-S82, M16-S83  Merinov I.G.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM C++ Programming  B14-102  Fedotov S.N.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design Automation  M16-302  Nikitaev V.G., Zaytsev S.M.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S17-301, S17-601  Gustun O.N.


